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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
7.91 6.04 8.06 6.13 100000 100000 99395 99540 7301827 7777472 73.02 77.77
0.08 0.19 0.31 0.79 99193 99386 396706 397379 7202432 7677933 72.61 77.25
0.07 0.12 0.38 0.61 99162 99307 495712 496383 6805726 7280554 68.63 73.31
0.15 0.18 0.75 0.9 99123 99246 495428 496006 6310014 6784171 63.66 68.36
0.45 0.2 2.25 1 99048 99156 494680 495533 5814587 6288165 58.7 63.42
0.73 0.23 3.67 1.18 98824 99057 493213 494990 5319906 5792633 53.83 58.48
0.96 0.33 4.8 1.67 98461 98939 491123 494283 4826693 5297643 49.02 53.54
0.94 0.55 4.73 2.77 97988 98774 488781 493184 4335570 4803360 44.25 48.63
1.56 0.71 7.78 3.55 97524 98500 485722 491624 3846789 4310176 39.44 43.76
2.36 1.16 11.74 5.81 96765 98150 480982 489321 3361067 3818552 34.73 38.91
4.27 2.42 21.14 12.06 95628 97579 473086 484951 2880084 3329231 30.12 34.12
7.46 3.76 36.67 18.64 93606 96402 459446 477516 2406999 2844280 25.71 29.5

12.97 6.09 62.94 30.05 90173 94604 436672 465914 1947553 2366764 21.6 25.02
20.23 9.69 96.59 47.42 84496 91761 402077 447926 1510881 1900850 17.88 20.72

29 15.21 135.71 73.43 76334 87409 355773 420999 1108804 1452924 14.53 16.62
41.67 28.13 189.48 131.93 65975 80990 298620 378239 753031 1031925 11.41 12.74
71.8 56.03 305.21 246.71 53473 70305 226565 308163 454411 653686 8.5 9.3

122.33 107.94 465.61 423.83 37153 52960 142516 208684 227845 345523 6.13 6.52
204.89 202.21 655.77 650.75 19854 30514 85329 136838 85329 136838 4.3 4.48
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